
Front

Cont'd
530
558-42
556-60

600-06
608-14
618-26

730-34

7-37

101-5
107-11
113
115-17
145

201-23
255
235-37
239-49
259

301
V
317-27
331-43
345

401
419
429-31
437
441-47

507-21
525-43
553

601-5
607-11
615
639
643

843

921
955

Green
1075

Fulton

312
316
320
326
332-38
334

420
V
V
446
452
V

466
V
484-86

508-10
512
520
526-30
542
548
V
560
564-66
574-80

600
628-42
650-54
664-68
670-72
674-78
682-84
688-90
692-96

tr
16

4l72
8
9

Jl67

2,3
#'262
S
4
3
2

#237
6
5
4
2

\
if

5-6
4
3
2

#205
5
4
3
2

^-230

198
4
3

|l73
6
5
4
3
2

#141
3a

2

#136
3

I:nil
2
1

#785
6
7

9
10

784
3a
4
5
6
7

9
10
11
#783
3
4
5

1'^

9
10
11
12
13
#782
2

4
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Baumstciger,Jfa.ria
Baumstoiger, S V & Mr.ria
Elbeck, Louise M

Daslcarolis, Helen E
Sec 134 Jackson
Colombo Mn.rket Realty

Lcrncr, Phillip

See 400 Market

Sec 104 Pine
McCarthy,/aiita & 2

Irvine, Jame s Foundation
Locke, Florence
Armc s, George A

Harton,/jiita I

Hjul , James H
Ghiradelli,D
McCarthy, Kathc M
Pietropaloi, Remo

Brittan,May Burt
Kendal I.Wat J & Burt C
West,Aphra(lifc Est)
Durbro-iv,¥m & Blanche & 5
Frazer & Hrjisen

Sc to, Anthony & Manic
Sunset Produce Co
Mazzctta.C & G L
Lcfrane -Nclty D
BaumgarT;Gn,Wm & Theresa

Lcvcn, Sclma
Giurlani,A & Bros
Campbell, Lois

Pentzold.Alfrcd & 3
Paillct, Frank & 1
T'hittcll Realty Co
Maffci, James & 3
Matteucci,Vannucci Co

Costcllo, John D &
Fatkins,Frcd & Dorothy
Poultry Prod of- Cent Cal

Crocker 1st Fed Tr Co
Golden State Co Ltd

F P Fuller & Co
Cowcll Lime cc Cement

Tadina,Franlc & Mary
Komstocft,Emma
SalabertjAchillc & Grcve
Crogan, Jas & Hazel L
Moffett,Jno B & Mary L
Klepikoff,Dimitri & K

Stile s, Leconic « 1
LaTrfcon,H J & Laura
Br oxvnc, James H
Meyer, Fredk & Emma C
Fis sing, Herman C
Gianini,Virgil i: Pac Nat
Sank of S F
Higgins,Elizth E & 1
Hoffman, Louis a Bessie
Draeger,Gco F

/jidreadakis, Geo E
Ferrari, Angelo & Ma.ry
Sibona, Josephine & A
Parshall,Chas J & Doris
Vellaroman, Emiliano S
Kuhn, Caroline & 4
Buchv/ald, Jos & Rose
Kantzlcr, Michael
Rockfort, Sadie & Ikxrie
Breen,Wm A ~

Roumcnte.V & Iforie
Kocrher.Wilhclminc & 1
McLcod, Florence & 1
Frickc.Gu stave
Carey. Elsie & Eddie P
Valentine, Hannah
Eureka Benevolent Socy & 3
Harris, Louis & Fannie
Fireman, Bcnj & Helen

Fulton

708
716-18
722-30
736
742-44
762

768-78
780-82
798

800-04
812-20
824-28
832
836
842
850
864

#781
5
6
7
8
9

10

13
14

-pso
6

I''
10
11
11a
12
13,14

872 15
882-84 ^7

#779
910-14 11
y X D—±o
924 10
948 12a

950 13
960 13a
990 ¥

#778
1000 6

1040 7
1048-52 8
1056 9
1060 10

i i

1080-82 12
1086-88 12a
xuy b leu

#777
1100 5
1102-04 6
1106-12 7
1116 8
1124 9

1160 10
±1 b4t 11

1 i ( b— /o T OIc
1180 13
1186-90 14
1198 1^

tfl ioU
1200 5
1206 6
1210-12 7
1214 8
1216 9

1218 10
1260-62 11

1266-70 12
1272 13b
1274-78 1,3

#1179
1306-10 2

4
1316 5
1320 6

1354-58 7

1360-62 8
1368 9
1374 10

1378-80
|il78

1426
1428 9
1442 10
1456 11
1470 12
1480-84 13
1490-98 13a

#1177
1522-24 11
1528-30 12
1536-38 13
1544 14

1548 15

Wad en, Anne E
C T G
C T G
Jensen, Ingeborg
C T G
Cereal Products Rcfng
Corp
Jones, B C & 1
Moore, Patricia & 2

Wexler, Morris

Fireman, Benj oc Helen
O'Brien,! Philip
O'Brien, Agnes
Berg,Fm & Nora
Finlay, Grace
Enz,Rheta T & Hermann
Bauer.Hohann Babctte
Holy Virgin Community
S F
Mat z en, Otto C
Knight, Jc ssic L

& 2

Keenan, Ellen W
Badion, Diosadado
"""cissman, Leah
Jackson, Clidcll &
Vivian
Miller, Robt J & 3
Fireman, Bcni & Helen
Link,I/!ax & Anna

Roman Cath Arch of
S F
Hojiscn Co Ltd
Daquinoag, Lorenzo & 5
Goodman, Jacob
Scherr^Harrict
Hotchkiss,Robt & Kate
Didham, Jane L
Pcdersen.P E « Sarah
Busso,Ot-co A

KochjElsa
Bellini, Joe
Bcrgcro,S & E
Bcr^ero, Santo & E
Mar^^on, Bernard &
Sylvia
Ganas,Gco & Mary
Takcta,Kateo &
Gohcida
Ver schlci sscr. Samuel
Wahlman.Chas a Jennie
Fraser,Roycc & Carrie
Oveharenko,Haritina

Wachter,Abe & Minna
Bridges, Ruth
Harris, Celia G
Soring, Max cc Ethel
Davi s^Chri stophcr &
Orether
Batta, A
Schv/artz, Laurence k
0 A
Holland, Bert & Helen
Mill ssonrc, Ally
Title Ins & Guar Co

Cohn. Sarah
FranK.Alb R k Georgia
JohnsTon, Wm H & Cecil
Rillera.Hcrmogenes &
M
La Bounty, ITorval G &

Kelly, Mary J & 1
Shuker,Sam & Lillian
Zablonsky, Rojiald C &
C
Ferrcnburg, Louis

Resale S.Francisco M
HoiTald,R A & Frieda
Hunter, H C & Fugazi,S
Nichol, Johanna M
Hoocy.Nev/oll J & F A
Levy, Lavitta E
Clccak, Olivia J

Meagles, Bertha I
Scholte.Geo & Pauline
Eckart,Mary J
Sharer, Abraham &
Rosie
Walter, I & Clara
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