

Front		Fulton		#781	
Cont'd	#199				
530	15	Baumsteiger, Maria	708	5	Waden, Anne E
538-42	16	Baumsteiger, S V & Maria	716-18	6	C T G
556-60	17	Elbeck, Louise M	722-30	7	C T G
	#172		736	8	Jensen, Ingeborg
600-06	8	Daskarolis, Helen E	742-44	9	C T G
608-14	9	Sec 134 Jackson	762	10	Cereal Products Refng Corp
618-26	1	Colombo Market Realty			Jones, B C & 1
	#167		768-78	13	Moore, Patricia & 2
730-34	5, 5a	Lerner, Phillip	780-82	14	Wexler, Morris
	#266		798	15	
7-37	2, 3	Sec 400 Market		#780	
	#262		800-04	6	Fireman, Benj & Helen
101-5	8	Sec 104 Pine	812-20	7, 8	O'Brien, T Philip
107-11	4	McCarthy, Anita & 2	824-28	9	O'Brien, Agnes
113	3	Irvine, James Foundation	832	10	Berg, Wm & Nora
115-17	2	Locke, Florence	836	11	Finlay, Grace
145	1	Arms, George A	842	11a	Enz, Rheta T & Hermann
	#237		850	12	Bauer, Hohann & Babette
201-23	6	Harton, Anita I	864	13, 14	Holy Virgin Community S F
255	5	Hjul, James H			Matzen, Otto C
235-37	4	Ghiradelli, D	872	15	Knight, Jessie L
239-49	2	McCarthy, Kathie M	882-84	17	
259	1	Pictropaloi, Remo		#779	
	#230		910-14	11	Keenan, Ellen W
301	5-6	Brittan, May Burt	916-18	12	Badion, Diosadado & 2
V	4	Kendall, Nat J & Burt C	924	10	Weissman, Leah
317-27	3	West, Aphra (life Est)	948	12a	Jackson, Clidell & Vivian
331-43	2	Durbrow, Wm & Blanche & 5			Miller, Robt J & 3
345	1	Frazer & Hansen	950	13	Fireman, Benj & Helen
	#205		960	13a	Link, Max & Anna
401	5	Scto, Anthony & Manic	990	14	
419	4	Sunset Produce Co		#778	
429-31	3	Mazzetta, C & G L	1000	6	Roman Cath Arch of S F
437	2	LeFranc, Melty D			Hansen Co Ltd
441-47	1	Baumgarten, Wm & Theresa	1040	7	Daquinoag, Lorenzo & 5
	#198		1048-52	8	Goodman, Jacob
507-21	4	Leven, Selma	1056	9	Scherr, Harriet
525-43	3	Giurlani, A & Bros	1060	10	Hotchkiss, Robt & Kate
553	1	Campbell, Lois	1062	11	Didham, Jane L
	#173		1080-82	12	Pedersen, P E & Sarah
601-5	6	Pentzold, Alfred & 3	1086-88	12a	Busse, Otto A
607-11	5	Paillet, Frank & 1	1096	12b	
615	4	Whittell Realty Co		#777	
639	3	Maffei, James & 3	1100	5	Koch, Elsa
643	2	Matteucci, Vannucci Co	1102-04	6	Bellini, Joe
	#141		1106-12	7	Bergero, S & E
V	3a	Costello, John D & Watkins, Fred & Dorothy	1116	8	Bergero, Santo & E
843	2	Poultry Prod of Cent Cal	1124	9	Marton, Bernard & Sylvia
	#136		1160	10	Ganas, Geo & Mary
921	3	Crocker 1st Fed Tr Co	1164	11	Taketa, Katco & Goheida
955	1	Golden State Co Ltd			Verschleisser, Samuel
	#111		1176-78	12	Wahlman, Chas & Jennie
Green	2	W P Fuller & Co	1180	13	Fraser, Royce & Carrie
1075	1	Cowell Lime & Cement	1186-90	14	Oveharenko, Haritina
	#111		1198	15	
Fulton				#1180	
	#785		1200	5	Wachter, Abe & Minna
312	6	Tadina, Frank & Mary	1206	6	Bridges, Ruth
316	7	Komstocft, Emma	1210-12	7	Harris, Celia G
320	8	Salabert, Achille & Greve	1214	8	Spring, Max & Ethel
326	9	Crogan, Jas & Hazel L	1216	9	Davis, Christopher & Orther
332-38	10	Moffett, Jno B & Mary L	1218	10	Batta, A
334	11	Klepikoff, Dimitri & K	1260-62	11	Schwartz, Laurence & O A
	#784		1266-70	12	Holland, Bert & Helen
420	3a	Stiles, Leonie & 1	1272	13b	Millssonre, Ally
V	4	Lawton, H J & Laura	1274-78	13	Title Ins & Guar Co
V	5	Browne, James H		#1179	
446	6	Meyer, Fredk & Emma C	1306-10	2	Cohn, Sarah
452	7	Wissing, Herman C	1312-14	4	Frank, Alb R & Georgia
V	8	Gianini, Virgil & Pac Nat Bank of S F	1316	5	Johnston, Wm H & Cecil
466	9	Higgins, Elizth E & 1	1320	6	Rillera, Hermogenes & M
V	10	Hoffman, Louis & Bessie	1354-58	7	La Bounty, Norval G & S S
484-86	11	Draeger, Geo F			Kelly, Mary J & 1
	#783		1360-62	8	Shuker, Sam & Lillian
508-10	3	Andreadakis, Geo E	1368	9	Zablonsky, Ronald C & C
512	4	Ferrari, Angelo & Mary	1374	10	Ferrenburg, Louis
520	5	Sibona, Josephine & A			Rosales, Francisco M
526-30	6, 7	Parshall, Chas J & Doris	1378-80	11	Hewald, R A & Frieda
542	8	Vellaroman, Emiliano S		#1178	
548	9	Kuhn, Caroline & 4	1426	8	Hunter, H C & Fugazi, S
V	10	Buchwald, Jos & Rose	1428	9	Nichol, Johanna M
560	11	Kantzler, Michael	1442	10	Hoey, Newell J & F A
564-66	12	Rockfort, Sadie & Marie	1456	11	Levy, Lavitta E
574-80	13	Breen, Wm A	1470	12	Clecak, Olivia J
	#782		1480-84	13	
600	2	Roumente, V & Marie	1490-98	13a	
628-42	4	Koerher, Wilhelmine & 1		#1177	
650-54	6	McLeod, Florence & 1	1522-24	11	Meagles, Bertha I
664-68	7	Fricke, Gustave	1528-30	12	Scholte, Geo & Pauline
670-72	8	Carey, Elsie & Eddie P	1536-38	13	Eckart, Mary J
674-78	9	Valentine, Hannah	1544	14	Sharer, Abraham & Rosie
682-84	10	Eureka Benevolent Socy & 3			Walter, I & Clara
688-90	11	Harris, Louis & Fannie			
692-96	12	Fireman, Benj & Helen	1548	15	